
Jim Seavey <jimseavey@somervillesoccer.us>

Permit #: 9955 for Somerville, MA Parks & Recreation

'Somerville Recreation' via Executive Director <executivedirector@somervillesoccer.us> Wed, May 28, 2025 at 5:54
PM

Reply-To: Somerville Recreation <esaez@somervillema.gov>
To: "executivedirector@somervillesoccer.org" <executivedirector@somervillesoccer.org>
Cc: Somerville Recreation <esaez@somervillema.gov>, Somerville Recreation <jkranich@somervillema.gov>

SYS/Boston Vigor Practices
Permit #: 9955

Purpose: SYS/Boston Vigor Practices
Jim Seavey • Somerville Youth Soccer • (617) 684-5737 • PO BOX 26, SOMERVILLE MA 02143

Location Date Times

Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, August 25, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, August 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, August 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, August 28, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, August 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, September 01, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, September 02, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, September 03, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, September 04, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, September 05, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, September 08, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, September 09, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, September 10, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, September 11, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, September 12, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, September 15, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, September 16, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, September 17, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, September 18, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, September 19, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, September 22, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, September 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, September 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, September 25, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, September 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, September 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM



Location Date Times

Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, September 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, October 01, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, October 02, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, October 03, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, October 06, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, October 07, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, October 08, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, October 09, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, October 10, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, October 13, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, October 14, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, October 15, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, October 16, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, October 17, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, October 20, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, October 21, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, October 22, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, October 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, October 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, October 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, October 28, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, October 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, October 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, October 31, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Mon, November 03, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Tue, November 04, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Wed, November 05, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Thu, November 06, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM
Capuano Field (Glen Field) Fri, November 07, 2025 05:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Standard Conditions - Capuano Field (Glen Field)
Must clean up after use.  If we cancel due to weather, we will remove from invoice or credit
account. Updated liability insurance due before use.

Cancelled Dates are hidden.
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